
DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 05
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAATD1312J1ZA
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M961001894 Date: 16.09.2023
Collective No.: 0000294573
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M09 Other Mtl Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 25.09.2023
Our Reference: MIDFT

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 9002028 701790
90

FLAT BOTTOM MOISTURE DISH ALLUMINIUM 50 EA 15.10.2023 MR01 CM0000014

2 9008641 701790
90

Petridish 2,000 EA 15.10.2023 MR01 CM0000014

3 9143463 700200
00

Durham tubes 100 G 15.10.2023 MR01 CM0000014

4 9143706 482320
00

Whatman filter paper 2 EA 15.10.2023 MR01 CM0000014

5 9916571 701790
10

JSGW STILL HEAD FOR POLENSKE'S
APPARATUS

2 EA 15.10.2023 MR01 CM0000014

6 9011378 842129
00

BUCHNER FUNNELS PORCELAIN 100MM 5 EA 15.10.2023 MR01 CM0000014

7 3460047 847989
99

pipette controller 5 EA 15.10.2023 MR01 SPZ000006

8 9000889 980200
00

PLATE COUNT AGAR- M091-500G 0.002 BT 15.10.2023 MR01 CM0000014

9 9000911 980200
00

VIOLET RED BILE AGAR 1 G 15.10.2023 MR01 CM0000014

10 9143437 382100
00

Chloramphenicol yeast glucose agar 1 EA 15.10.2023 MR01 CM0000014

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

Page 1 of 3



DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 05
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M961001894
Date: 16.09.2023

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text
Item Material Material Description
1 9002028 FLAT BOTTOM MOISTURE DISH ALLUMINIUM

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Flat Bottom Moisture Dish Aluminium , Qty required- 50 pcs, Dimension: Dishes of height at least 25 mm and at least 50 mm in
diameter
Delivery at MIDFT, Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway 1, Mehsana-384002
Contact no. 9974713296 (Karuna Meghwal)

Item Material Material Description
2 9008641 Petridish

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Sterile Disposable Petri Plates (Polystyrene), Qty required- 2000 pcs, Diameter: 90 mm, Himedia make
Delivery at MIDFT, Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway 1, Mehsana-384002
Contact no. 9974713296 (Karuna Meghwal)

Item Material Material Description
3 9143463 Durham tubes

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Durham tubes, Qty required- 100, Dimension: 25 x 6 mm
Delivery at MIDFT, Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway 1, Mehsana-384002
Contact no. 9974713296 (Karuna Meghwal)

Item Material Material Description
4 9143706 Whatman filter paper

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Whatman filter paper 41, Qty required- 2 pack (100 pcs per pack), 125 mm Ashless,
Delivery at MIDFT, Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway 1, Mehsana-384002
Contact no. 9974713296 (Karuna Meghwal)

Item Material Material Description
5 9916571 JSGW STILL HEAD FOR POLENSKE'S APPARATUS

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Still head for RM PV distillation apparatus, Qty required- 2,
Delivery at MIDFT, Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway 1, Mehsana-384002
Contact no. 9974713296 (Karuna Meghwal)

Item Material Material Description
6 9011378 BUCHNER FUNNELS PORCELAIN 100MM

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Buchner funnel, Qty required- 5, Porcelain Buchner Funnel 125mm
Delivery at MIDFT, Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway 1, Mehsana-384002
Contact no. 9974713296 (Karuna Meghwal)

Item Material Material Description
7 3460047 pipette controller

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Silicon Propiptor (Auto pipette filler) or Pipetter ball for pipette 5 to 10 ml capacity
Delivery at MIDFT, Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway 1, Mehsana-384002
Contact no. 9974713296 (Karuna Meghwal)

Item Material Material Description
8 9000889 PLATE COUNT AGAR- M091-500G

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Plate count agar, Qty required- 500g,Himedia make
Delivery at MIDFT, Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway 1, Mehsana-384002
Contact no. 9974713296 (Karuna Meghwal)

Item Material Material Description
9 9000911 VIOLET RED BILE AGAR

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Violet Red Bile Agar (VRBA), Qty required- 500g,Himedia make

Page 2 of 3



DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 05
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M961001894
Date: 16.09.2023

Delivery at MIDFT, Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway 1, Mehsana-384002
Contact no. 9974713296 (Karuna Meghwal)

Item Material Material Description
10 9143437 Chloramphenicol yeast glucose agar

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Chloramphenicol yeast glucose agar (CYGA), Himedia make
Delivery at MIDFT, Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Highway 1, Mehsana-384002
Contact no. 9974713296 (Karuna Meghwal)

For Sahyog dairy product analysis and MIDFT lab practical use

Page 3 of 3


